INFRARED HEATING
TECHNICAL DETAILS
> Voltage: 230 V
> IP rating: IP X4
> IEC protection class:  I
> Connection: Connection cable (with plug) 1 m
> Wall mounting: horizontally or vertically
> Warranty: 5 years
BENEFITS OF THIS PRODUCT
+ Highest radiation effi ciency due to
• maximum forward radiation
• homogeneous surface temperature
• large surface
• optimally insulated rear (approx. 40 °C for wall mounting)
+ Frameless Infi nity design
+  Plug & play connection system
for easy individual control
+  Highest safety against breakage and
overheating
+ No service or maintenance required
+ Without magnetic fi eld
INFRARED HEATING WITH PLUG & PLAY SYSTEM
LAVA ® 2.0
STEEL & GLASS
With 2.0 you are plug & play ready.
The LAVA® 2.0 designer infrared heaters are particularly effi
cient and energy-saving. The 6 mm thick surface material made of
safety glass, special ceramics or fi nestone, as well as two
temperature limiters in all panels ensure safety in use at all
times. Thanks to the innovative technology the surfaces are a very
good radiation emitter. In conjunction with the even heat
distribution on the surface, the optimally insulated rear
guarantees a high radiation effi ciency and thus maximum
infrared heat radiation to the front of the room.
The frameless construction creates a modern
design. Four surfaces (STEEL / GLASS / CERAMIC / STONE)
and up to six outputs are available.
The practical plug & play box on the rear of all LAVA® 2.0 models
makes it easy to install a controller, whether directly on the
device, by radio or using a wired controller.
TECHNICAL DETAILS
250, 500, 750, 1000 W
> Surface temperature: max. 95 °C at standard internal temp.
 steel sheet
> Device/installation depth:  26/57 mm
> Output:
> Surface:
> Certifi cation: TÜV
Type Item no. Output (W) Length (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg)
LAVA2-STEEL-250-W 39618 250 500 630 6
LAVA2-STEEL-500-W 39619 500 900 630 10
LAVA2-STEEL-750-W 39620 750 1300 630 14.5
LAVA2-STEEL-1000-W 39621 1000 1600 630 18
LAVA® STEEL 2.0 infrared heater, steel sheet, white (W) RAL 9016 PG: I1 | DT: ex stock
INFRARED HEATING
TECHNICAL DETAILS
> Output: 250, 500, 600, 750, 800, 1000 W
> Surface temperature: max. 95 °C at standard internal temp.
> Surface: 6 mm ESG safety glass
> Device/installation depth: 30/61 mm
> Certifi cation: TÜV
LAVA® GLAS 2.0, infrared heating, glass, pure white (PW)
Type Item no. Output (W) Length (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg)
LAVA2-GLAS-250-PW 39625 250 500 630 8
LAVA2-GLAS-500-PW 39626 500 900 630 14
LAVA2-GLAS-600-PW 39627 600 1300 500 16
LAVA2-GLAS-750-PW 39628 750 1300 630 20
LAVA2-GLAS-800-PW 39629 800 1600 500 20
LAVA2-GLAS-1000-PW 39630 1000 1600 630 25
PG: I2 | DT: ex stock
PG: I2 | DT: 1-2 weeksLAVA® GLAS 2.0, infrared heating, glass, mirror (MR)
Type Item no. Output (W) Length (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg)
LAVA2-GLAS-250-MR 39650 250 500 630 8
LAVA2-GLAS-500-MR 39651 500 900 630 14
LAVA2-GLAS-600-MR 39652 600 1300 500 16
LAVA2-GLAS-750-MR 39653 750 1300 630 20
LAVA2-GLAS-800-MR 39654 800 1600 500 20
LAVA2-GLAS-1000-MR 39655 1000 1600 630 25
Pure white
Mirror